
S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMMING

1 Dr. Salman Shafi Siddiqui Professor 2025 5.03.26 Thursday 8 AM  - 9 AM

2 Dr. Bhawana Sharma Professor 2025 5.03.26 Thursday 1 AM - 2 PM

3 Dr. Archana Professor 2025 6.03.26 Friday 9 AM - 10 AM

4 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Professor 2025 6.03.26 Friday 11 AM - 12 PM

5 Dr. Aditya Prakash Jaiswal PG-3 2025 7.03.26 Saturday 8 AM - 9 AM

6 Dr. Bhawana Sharma Professor 2025 9.03.26 Monday 1 AM - 2 PM

7 Dr. Sharvi Associate Professor 2025 10.03.26 Tuesday 3 PM - 4 PM

8 Dr. Salman Shafi Siddiqui Professor 2025 12.03.26 Thursday 8 AM  - 9 AM

9 Dr. Bhawana Sharma Professor 2025 12.03.26 Thursday 1 AM - 2 PM

10 Dr. Archana Professor 2025 13.03.26 Friday 9 AM - 10 AM

11 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Professor 2025 13.03.26 Friday 11 AM - 12 PM

12 Dr. Aditya Prakash Jaiswal PG-3 2025 14.03.26 Saturday 8 AM - 9 AM

13 Dr. Archana Professor 2025 14.03.26 Saturday 9 AM - 10 AM

14 Dr. Sharvi Associate Professor 2025 14.03.26 Saturday 10 AM - 11 AM

15 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Professor 2025 14.03.26 Saturday 11 AM - 12 PM

16 Dr. Aditya Prakash Jaiswal PG-3 2025 16.03.26 Monday 1 PM - 2 PM

17 Dr. Sharvi Associate Professor 2025 17.03.26 Tuesday 3 PM - 4 PM

18 Dr. Salman Shafi Siddiqui Professor 2025 19.03.26 Thursday 8 AM  - 9 AM

19 Dr. Bhawana Sharma Professor 2025 19.03.26 Thursday 1 AM - 2 PM

20 Dr. Archana Professor 2025 20.03.26 Friday 9 AM - 10 AM

21 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Professor 2025 20.03.26 Friday 11 AM - 12 PM

22 Dr. Bhawana Sharma Professor 2025 23.03.26 Monday 1 AM - 2 PM

23 Dr. Sharvi Associate Professor 2025 24.03.26 Tuesday 3 PM - 4 PM

24 Dr. Archana Professor 2025 27.03.26 Friday 9 AM - 10 AM

25 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Professor 2025 27.03.26 Friday 11 AM - 12 PM

26 Dr. Aditya Prakash Jaiswal PG-3 2025 28.03.26 Saturday 8 AM - 9 AM

27 Dr. Sharvi Associate Professor 2025 30.03.26 Monday 1 PM - 2 PM

Monthly Teaching Schedule (Batch 2025-2026)   

NAME OF DEPARTMENT - PHYSIOLOGY                                                                                         

MONTH - MARCH 2026

LECTURE TOPIC

Thyroid Gland-I

Spinal Cord

Anaemia

Neural Regulaion of Respiration-I

Stomach

Spinal Cord

Thyroid Gland-II

Spinal Cord

Anaemia

Neural Regulaion of Respiration-II

Sexual Determination & Differentiation

Stomach

Female Reproduction System

Chemical Regulation-II

Spinal Cord

Male Reproductive  System-II

Coagulation

Somatic Motor System

Gall Bladder

Liver

Male Reproductive  System-I

Thyroid Gland-III

Spinal Cord

Hemostasis

Anaemia

Chemical Regulation-I

Puberty



S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING Heamet Lab   Human Lab

1 All Faculty  - 2025 5.03.26 Thursday 2- 4 PM (Revision) Reflexes 

2 All Faculty  - 2025 9.03.26 Monday 2- 4 PM TLC Reflexes 

3 All Faculty  - 2025 11.03.26 Wednesday 2- 4 PM TLC Reflexes 

4 All Faculty  - 2025 12.03.26 Thursday 2- 4 PM TLC Reflexes 

5 All Faculty  - 2025 16.03.26 Monday 2- 4 PM (Revision) Revision

6 All Faculty  - 2025 18.03.26 Wednesday 2- 4 PM (Revision) Revision

7 All Faculty  - 2025 19.03.26 Thursday 2- 4 PM (Revision) Revision

8 All Faculty  - 2025 23.03.26 Monday 2- 4 PM TRBC Cranial Nerve 1,2

9 All Faculty  - 2025 25.03.26 Wednesday 2- 4 PM TRBC Cranial Nerve 1,2

10 All Faculty  - 2025 30.03.26 Thursday 2- 4 PM TRBC Cranial Nerve 1,2

Dr. Tanu Aggarwal

Professor & Head

Department of Physiology


